Team Swift
12 Hours Time Trial

Held Sunday 31 July 2016

Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their Rules and Regulations

Official Results

Event Secretary
Keith Lawton 1 Pinfold Court, Sherburn in Elmet. LS25 6LD
07740 429419 keithctt@gmail.com

Assistant Event Secretary
Mike Williams 10 Manor Garth Skidby, Cottingham, Hull. HU16 5UF
01482 849264 mikettbike@hotmail.com

Principal Timekeeper
Keith Webb

Circuit Timekeepers
Joyce Webb, George Barker, Michael Phillips, Betty Philipson, Phil Hurt

Timekeeper (100 miles)
Geoff Backshall

Chief Marshal

Mike Williams

Prize Winners

1st Doug Hart Ilkley CC 263.41 £30

2nd Andrew Askwith Bridlington CC 259.50 £25

3rd Derek Mcmillan SVTTA 259.48 £20

1st Woman Tania Tucker Tyneside Vagabonds CC  221.92 £30

Tandem Rachel Crowther & Otley CC 187.02 £20 Each
Christine Bell

Many thanks to those riders who tendered their apologies



Solo Riders

Pos No Name
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21 Doug Hart

15 Andrew Askwith
32 Derek Mcmillan
30 JimTrevor

25 Chris Hopkinson
26 Adam Bidwell
14 Thomas Mead-Herbert
33 Richard Yates
27 Peter Garnett
28 Gary Simpson
16 Jonathan Hobby
20 Stewart Pickard
17 David Mcleavy
18 Andy Whitehead
23 Chris Goode

6 Tania Tucker
10 Andy Newham
19 Philip Mason
34 Richard Horton
24 Mark Lansdown
2 Gary Purchon
13 Ali Mahdi

8 Nigel Hurst

1 Rob Waghorn
12 Trevor Halstead
4 John Baddeley

35 Alexander Colman
3 Jenny Bonham

5 Lee Mitche

9 Mark Stock

11 Andrew Collings
22 Lee Cairns

29 Philip Kelly

31 Joe LeSage

Tandems

Pos No Name

37 Rachel Crowther &
Christine Bell

Club

likley CC

Bridlington CC

SVTTA

Hull Thursday RC

CC Desiragear

Kingston Wheelers CC
Watford Velo Sport
Sleaford Wheelers CC
Swindon Road Club
Team Burn Machine
North Hampshire RC
Vive Le Velo

City RC (Hull)
Rockingham Cycling Club
Yorkshire Coast Clarion CC
Tyneside Vagabonds CC
Lincoln Whs CC

Otey CC

Sleaford Wheelers CC
Albarosa CC

Otey CC

EastBradford CC
Sleaford Wheelers CC
Congleton CC
Gainsborough Aegir CC
Stone Wheelers CC

Arrow Cycles
Richmond CC

Team Burn Machine
Velo Club Long Eaton
Team Burn Machine
Team Swift

Born to Bike - Bridgtown Cycles

Rutiand Cycling Club

Club

Oty CC

406 81.2
Miles Miles
01:44 03:33
1:43 03:34
1:47 03:38
1:48 03:37
1:43 03:30
1:47 03:38
1:53 03:49
1:51 03:46
1:50 03:44
1:48 03:47
1:53 03:47
1:47 03:40
1:44 03:41
1:59 04:01
01:54 03:54
02:05 04:16
02:02 04:10
02:01 04:10
01:58 04:00
02:01 04:12
02:00 04:11
02:06 04:21
02:04 04:18
02:23 04:50
02:19 04:53
02:20 04:57

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

01:47 03:52
01:50 03:51
01:48 03:35

406 81.2
Miles Miles
02:18 04:43

100
Miles
04:22:50
04:27:13
04:28:07
04:25:59
04:22:37
04:33:54
04:40:45
04:39:44
04:39:38
04:42:16
04:53:47
04:44:03
04:46:24
04:58:49
04:51:52
05:16:08
05:13:42
05:06:26
05:04:25
05:18:50
05:22:09
05:29:26
05:33:09
05:29:29
06:10:19
06:10:37

04:49:30
04:53:35
04:24:54

100
Miles
05:59:16

[ 122
Miles
05:22
05:26
05:28
05:26
05:25
05:34
05:42
05:43
05:44
05:48
05:58
05:51
05:58
06:05
06:00
06:28
06:28
06:30
06:18
06:35
06:30
06:40
06:45
07:30
0737
07:43

06:03
05:25
(122

Miles
07:28

Distance

263.41
259.50
259.48
254.07
253.87
252.27
246.91
24413
243.82
239.56
236.16
231.98
230.96
230.83
230.15
221.92
219.58
219.21
216.58
215.29
212.33
205.36
204.90
188.38
187.33
182.04

DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF

Distance

187.02

Plus
Minus
55.06
61.06
67.46
47.02
51.79

44 47
40.52
3748
31.72
29.90

3117
30.49
30.06 W
25.94 Trike
27.19
18.14
21.58
13.89
0.83
10.22
21.59
-1.86
15.25

Age Std

43 208.35
51 198.44
56 192.02
44 207.05
48 202.08
39
28
50 199.66
47 203.30
48 202.08
51 198.44
48 202.08
26

50 199.66
50 199.66
41 191.86
43 193.64
56 192.02
51 198.44
59 187.71
51 198.44
46 204.53
54 194.68
70 166.79
58 189.19
70 166.79

28
33
42
52
45
42
50
43

209.71
197.21
205.77
209.71
199.66
208.35



